
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP B

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

ROUND 4 OF 12 - MAY 16-18, 2008

AMA Formula Xtreme Series

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

56 T. Meiring  1138.3571

164 S. Narbonne  1438.3612

315 M. Green  1038.6563

156 T. Montano  638.7774

192 L. Williams  938.9195

193 L. Miles  1139.0836

191 E. Haugo  1339.1607

115 B. Wooldridge  939.3078

81 C. Gittere  1339.3419

188 C. Lewin  639.43810

328 S. Schwanbeck  1439.68911

170 P. Demas  439.69212

161 S. Zvik  1039.81113

944 S. Metz  1239.83814

181 C. Mason  840.19615

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

164 S. Narbonne  634.9941

315 M. Green  1435.1782

56 T. Meiring  735.3623

193 L. Miles  735.4704

115 B. Wooldridge  1435.5025

192 L. Williams  1235.5176

328 S. Schwanbeck  1435.5467

81 C. Gittere  1235.6398

156 T. Montano  735.7269

944 S. Metz  1035.79710

170 P. Demas  435.90811

191 E. Haugo  1035.91912

161 S. Zvik  736.00113

188 C. Lewin  636.01214

181 C. Mason  1136.71515

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

164 S. Narbonne  528.7771

56 T. Meiring  1028.9412

315 M. Green  929.1083

192 L. Williams  929.2774

188 C. Lewin  629.3385

193 L. Miles  1129.3466

156 T. Montano  629.4237

81 C. Gittere  729.6158

191 E. Haugo  1029.7699

328 S. Schwanbeck  1129.78210

115 B. Wooldridge  1429.81811

161 S. Zvik  1529.88412

944 S. Metz  1530.08113

170 P. Demas  430.35614

181 C. Mason  1130.55915
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